Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: ONG LI LI <llong@lonpac.com:

Sent: Wednesday, 4 September 2019 11:31 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Ce: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] PRI ET9933) DOA:25.6.2018 ***LKK
REF.CC4/LPC18011605/T1pb3 [External General]

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Lonpac External - General
Dear Asher

Ok, please proceed.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706
Ea >

The all £ ¥ew 2 |onpac.com.sg

Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com)

Sent: Friday, 30 August, 2019 10:07 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN; ONG LI LI

Cc: MT_Claim_5G

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: PRI ET9933] DOA:25.6.2018 ***| KK REF:CC4/LPC18011605/T1pb3

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

We have highlighted to your good office on 28/06/2018 of Third-Party's request to do Direct Settlement with our Principal,
Lonpac Insurance Bhd.

The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the last vehicle,
In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.

Summary to offer to repairer ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD is as follows: -

Claimed Amount Revised Amount

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) £ 20,704.67 5 6,420.00

2. Loss of Rental (10days x $180) $ 1,800.00 $ 1,800.00 (10days x $180)
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee $ 36.45 b 36.45




[L_: Total | $ 22,541.12 8,256.4 i

**8 days recommendation for repair.

=Note: We have contact insured to inform on the final settiement amount tele-conversation and follow up email, agreed to
let us settle the matter at best.

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.

The above is for your approval please.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Cose Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 6841-6051 | emal: ashesng@kkaute.com | fox; &741-4108
Blk 51, Poya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue |1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

Erom: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com=

Sent: Tuesday, 3 July 2018 10:22 AM

To: 'GERALD POH WEE BIN' <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>; ONG LI Ll <llong@lonpac.com>; 'ERIC WOO JUN KIAT'
<ericwoo@lonpac.com=

Cc: 'MT_Claim_SG' <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PRI ET9933] DOA:25.6.2018 *%%| KKK REF:CC4/LPC18011605/T1pb3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
we refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupei@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408333)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 5:37 PM

To: 'GERALD POH WEE BIN' <geraldpoh@Ilonpac.com>; ONG LI LI <llong @lonpac.com=>; 'ERIC WOO JUN KIAT'
<ericwoo@lonpac.com=

Cc: 'MT_Claim_SG' <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewht@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: PRI ET9933) DOA:25.6.2018 ***LKK REF:CC4/LPC18011605/T1pb3

2



WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle ET 9933] at M/s Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
-TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Shu Pei| admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 26 June 2018 11:01 AM

To: 'GERALD POH WEE BIN' <geraldpoh@lonpac.comz>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Ce: 'MT_Claim_SG' <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PRI ET9933) DOA:25.6.2018

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,
G.Nivitha | Admin
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignmentsi@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 26 June 2018 9:50 AM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: MT_Claim_5G <mt claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: FW: PRI ET9933) DOA:25.6.2018

Dear Catherine,

Kindly proceed with the pre-repair survey as
Advised.



Best Regards
Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Accord Claims(AV) [mailto:avclaims@mycarworkshop.com.sgl
Sent: Tuesday, 26 June, 2018 9:48 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: Re: PRI ET9933] DOA:25.6.2018

Dear Gerald,
Re-send with attached file.

Thank you.

Kind regards,
Celia Lai

Accord Auto Services Pte Lid
Blk 1009 Bukit Merah Lane 3
#01-80

Singapore 159723

Mobile: (65) 9274 0999
Tel : (65) 6271 7433
Fax : (65) 6274 5715

This email is confidential and privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not view,
disseminate, use or copy this email. Kindly notify the sender immediately, and delete this email from
your system. Thank you.

On Tue, Jun 26, 2018 at 9:46 AM, Accord Claims(AV) <avclaims@mycarworkshop.com.sg™> wrote:
Dear Gerald,

Kindly refer attached file for your reference.
Thank vou.

Kind regards,

Celia Lai

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd



Blk 1009 Bukit Merah Lane 3
#01-80
Singapore 159723

Mobile: (65) 9274 0999
Tel : (65) 6271 7433
Fax : (65) 6274 5715

This email is confidential and privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not view,
disseminate, use or copy this email. Kindly notify the sender immediately, and delete this email from
your system. Thank you.

On Tue, Jun 26, 2018 at 9:29 AM, GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh(@lonpac.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Celia,

Please see attached and revert to us.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Accord Claims(AV) [mailto:avclaims@mycarworkshop.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 25 June, 2018 8:09 PM
To: CHEW BENG KEE

Cc: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Subject: PRI ET9933] DOA:25.6.2018

Dear Officer In Charge,




Kindly arrange survey as above mentioned and please provide us 10 surveyor name list.

Thank you!

Kind regards,
Celia Lai

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 1009 Bukit Merah Lane 3
#01-80

Singapore 159723

Mobile: (65) 9274 0999
Tel : (65) 6271 7433
Fax : (65) 6274 5715

This email is confidential and privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not view,

disseminate, use or copy this email. Kindly notify the sender immediately, and delete this email from
your system. Thank you.



ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLOCK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3
#01-80 SINGAPORE 159723
TEL: 6271 5133/6271 7433 FAX: 6274 5715

GST Regn No: 201113141K

27 December 2018

Lonpac Insurance BHD

300 Beach Road

#17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199553

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Diear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INV

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: ET9933J, which was involved in the
captioned accident with your insured vehicle: SGY9819G . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to
assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for
your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

01) Cost Of Repanr b 6,000.00

02) 7% GST b 420.00

03) Car Rental 10 days (@ 5180 b3 1,800.00
(*Including 1 Days Pre-Repair & 1 non working dayon 1.7.2018)

04) GIA/LTA Enquiry Fee 3 T.45
b

05) GILA E-file Search Fee 29.00
b 8,256.45
We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-
a) GIA report ¢) Driver NRIC & Driving License
b) Repair Statement BM478 f) GIA E-file Search Fec

¢) Car Rental Agreement
d) GIA/LTA Enguiry Fee

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer’s claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any
personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you
Yours faithfully

AUTO SERWI
Celia Lai
Accord Auto Servicas Pre Lid
Tel: 6271 7433 / 9274 0999

Email: avelaims@mycarworkshop.com.sg

ES PTE LTD



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern,

Accident Involving Vehiele:_ €1 94353 | SGY 4819 G and  FOB G033 gn 35. 6. 7S Bleng
BYE  Tpoard PE J

I'We, Hecord  eder G"l‘ﬂwf;-’. , NRIC No:__ S3\3sb44

Of iy S
Owner of motor vehicle no ET 4455 ] do hereby appoint Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd
as my/ours authorised representative and -

as my/ours solicitors to write, to negotiate and settle my/our claim against the other party/parties involved

in the above mentioned accident. 'We, _ Rccerd  Wote Erterpise

shall have absolute discerption to settle the matter at the best term.

1/We also confirm and instruct that any agreed settlement sum in respect my/our claims be paid

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd and such payment will be constitute a full and final discharge of my claims.

(

o

.'ll
B
|

|
ACCORD AETDR ENTERPRISE
170, Upper-Bukit Timah Road
#03-01 kit Timah Shopping Cantre
Singapore 588179

Signature of owner
{(Company Stamp, if Applicable)



r_’»«’:&i‘mw)

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

LS
R
=
Eﬁ?ith g .
CLAIMNO  : 17/18/18/VP0S/020700 vithout Prejudice
DATE  :20SEPT 2019 on Injury Claims
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

[/'We, ACCORD MOTOR ENTERPRISE confirmed acceptance from M/fs LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD and/or the owner SGY 9819G the sum of Singapore Dollars
EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY SIX AND CENTS FORTY FIVE
ONLY. ($8,256.45) in full and final satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of all
property losses competent Lo me/us upon the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
in respect of all property losses sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to
become manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident involving, ET
00337 on 25/06/2018 along/at BKE TOWARD PIE.

1 /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (LEE KING CHYE /LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD) against all claims and any claims whatsoever made by any

person/persons on our hehalf in respect of the said accident.

/'We further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum directly to M/fs
ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

I/'We hereby acknowledge that this payment is made on a without admission of

liability basis and without prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our
insured’s recovery action.

Signature of

hecord WAvkor Grbepri s /5%15554#“

............................................



BLOCK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3
#01-80 SINGAPORE 159723
TEL: 6271 5133/6271 7433 FAX: 62745715
GST Regn No: 201113141K

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ( f

Date . 27 December 2018
Lonpac Insurance BHD Our Ref No : BM478
300 Beach Road #17-04/07 [nsured . Accord Motor Enterprice
The Concourse Insured NRIC : 53135646M
Singapore 199555 Make & Model  : Mercedes Benz E350 Coupe 3I5A

DOA : 25.6.2018

Claim Type : Third Party

REPAIR STATEMENT
/
Re: Vehicle Registration No: ET9933]
Cost Of Repair p 6,000.00
7% GST b 420.00
$ 6,420.00

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

ACCORD

AUT -
O SERvic S prE
= LTD




Accord Rent-A-Car Pte. Ltd.

Elk 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3
#01-B0 Alexandra Village Ind’l Est
Singapore 159723

TEL: 97630531

FAX: 645819516

Co Reg No.: 2011301726

www.MyCarWerkshop.com.5g

Invoice #: RC50921

Accord Motor Enterprise
customer Vehicle No.: ET9833)
Replacement Vehicle No.: SKCo8EEM
Make & Madel: BMW 1181 2.0

IU Mo, 1121826474

Rental Information:

Start End Actual Duration | Chargead

EEEDEJ’ZN 8 2:00 PM \ \7(!41!0?12{!1 a 5:00 PM 10 Days
Rental Cost

Daily 10 Days $180.00 Par day $1,800.00

Weaekly Weakly Per week

Monthly Maonthly Per monih

cow Per day

Others

Payment Details: =

This iz a computer generated invoice. Mo signature is required.
Thank you for choosing Accord Rent A Car Ple Lid

Main Branch: 10 Ang Mo Kie Industrial Park 2A, #03-11 AMK Autopoint, Singapore 558047, Tal: 6481 9518, Fax: 6451 a516
Branch: Blk 1003 Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-80, Singapore 150723, Tel: 6271 5133, Fax; 6274 5715



VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT

Vehcle Mo SKCRB6EM Vehicle Out Date: 25/06:2018 Time: 2:00 PM

Maka & Madel: BMW 118120 Vehicle In Date: Tihrne:;

THIRD PARTY INSURANCE NON WANER EXCESS: $3500 fate Por Day: $180.00 Mo. of Days

OWN DAMAGE INSURANCE NON WANVER EXCESS: 53500 | Total Charges:

HIRER'S PARTICULARS ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS

Mame (asin NRIC): Accord Mator Enterprise Name (as in NRICK Gng Heng Joo

MRIC { Passpart Mo 53135826M MRIC | ®assport No: STE0E0134
‘Dats u:ar.-u%r."' e - 301110004 - [ DaeofBith: 04/0311678

fuddrass: Acdress: BLK 884 UPPER BUKIT TIMAH RO #07-11 SINGAPORE

: GTE1R3
Employment Detals: - a5 <
= g | Employment Delalls:
Driving Licensa Passed Datea: 300114000 . T o 8
: — " - Driving Licanse Passed Date: Z24/01/2003
. Contact. i : i o 093230033
MILEAGE QUT :
R . CONTROL LEVEL (OUT & [N}
el Tane] s A e T e ouT N

o e A . ¥ g = = ey : E F E E
Ry | - : ke L -

L] g: AT Mna e
3 QAR § o Lk ik

[

EMERGENCY BREAKDOWHN AND TOWING SERVICE (24 HOURS] HELPLIME: 6481 9548 | 6271 5133 HP 9229 3191

IMPORTANT INFORMATION AND DECLARATION

Before signing this agresment you should carefully read and understand the terms and sonditions provided with this documants and
confirm below whether you consent to receiving information as set out.

1. Only persons above 25 & below 65 years of age and signing this agreement may drive the vebicle.

2. vehiche is sticlly 'ar use in Singaporo orly and may nol doven oul of Singapare wilhesul the ariar wriller consenl of Procursor Invostments.

3. Al vehiclea are Tl with anti thek: device which will ressorse 19 the RF af the Singapare Customs, Hirer will be fully kable for all costs and
chargos incurred In event thal the immabibser ks being aclivated at he Singapare Cusloms, There will be ne re‘ung of unused rental ard the
Hirer shall bear the costs of the falowing charges i} S$300,00 for 1ewing from Singapore Customs i) 55150.00 for resestirg of immchiliser,

4. Uspe of vehole 'or illegal pursoses (o.g. I eannaclion wilh thefl, orug pedzling or lrall cking, smuggbng) is suictly prob bited,

5. In casn of acdent, the hirer shall report 1 (he rental office ir~mediately, If frere are badily injuries, & police reoort musi be made wihin 24
heurs,

B, Punciursd hyres, smply perral tark, flat hattery due 1o neglgence, loss of vehicle's key ar lacked key ns de the vehicle, by itself noss ot
consilute o a breakdown ard thal in the event, ihe Cwner's 24 hours Emergency Service i caliod upon (o respend lo such ocumence, o
Hirer ehall bear the eosts of such response al S5E0.00 per trip, Punctured and aamaged tyres that carnot e reused will be chpngged
accordlingly fram S580,00 lo 3520000 por tyre,

7. All vehickss ara suppliesd with pedrel ana should be relumed with petrol level Wewise, "here will be o refurd for excess pedrol,

B, ko rolund or cady reiwm ol velhicle {The Hirer shall be fiaul: for excoss charges lor ary |ale relurs al

rale shown per Pour por cay). Latost by
Bpm,
0, Windscreen and wirdows damages are nol covered unoor insurance [Rarge from $3300,00 1o S31000,00},

19, Ko Smoking, Durans and Transpartzbon of Pets are allwed, Hirer i respansibile for @ perally of 5550000,

| have raad and agresa 1o the lerms ana condil ans on bolh sdes of ths egreemant as indicalec, | consenl lo oay [he final cosl of renlal and |
uhderstand thal The cost of remal set oul abuve i an wetimate anly, | may be liable 1o further charges as gel gul in Clauses 6 ard which nolude,
put are nol fimiled 1o,y lishfily as cwner ol the vehicle lor charges lor lralf ¢ or parking viglalions cunng ke currency of lhs agreemanlAll
infurmation | have proveed Precursor jryastments in corngction wih this agreement is e,

Eignature Comgany Stamp (If Applical k)
Cuctorner wmwme: Accord Molar Enterprise [hirerh | Ong
Heng Joo (deiver]

Oate, FRMLINVE



. » Back to OneMotoring

= o A ¢t 43373
| Land Transpon%uthom}r o 35.6. 2016
Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Crive
Singapore 575701
GST Registration Mo. : M4-0008528-2
Print Date/Time ! 25 Jun 2018 / 18:20:55

Receipt Date/Time : 25 Jun 2018 / 19:20:55

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. ! [TNET-00000-180625-002497

Previous Receipt No.
S/N Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (S%) (5%) (5%)

Result of Insurance Enguiry - SGY8819G
As al 25 Jun 2018/08:30:00

Insurance Co: LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
1 Insurance Enguiry - SGY2819G

Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.48 749
20180625191941802513
Sub-Total 7.00 048 749
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.49 749
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 745
Paid By
HOOE0e0a0H 5430 Eﬁr::l:-ﬂ::'tr:ﬁr d 748
Total T.45
Cash Change 0.00
Tenderad Amount 7.45
Excess Refundable Amaount 0.00

THANK ¥OU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
files -00, Si 048580
INSURANCE 5o 24 S0 e sz
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Gam o 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
SEARCH RESULTS
Our Ref Mot GR-18-111663
Date of Request: 20/07/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Accord Auto Services Pte Lid

10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11
AME Auto Point

Singapore 568047

Dear Sir/Madam,

Yo Crit 4

Date of Accident: 25/06/2018

Place of Accident;  BKE TOWARD FIE
Client Vehicle Mo: ET9933J

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your
search criteria:

REQ. VEHICLE ACCIDENT LOCATION ACCIDENT DATE
SGY9819G BKE TOWARDS PIE ( TUAS ) 25/06/2018 09:30
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any
loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports orf their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Qam to Spm
35T Registration Mo M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
SEARCH RESULTS
Our Ref No: GR-18-111663
Date of Request: 20/07/2018 Your Ref Mo: Online Purchase

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11
AMEK Auto Point

Singapore 568047

Dear SirfMadam,

Your Search Criteria:
Date of Accident: 25/06/2018

Place of Accident:  BKE TOWARD FIE
Client Vehicle MNo: ET9933J

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your
search criteria;

[REQ. VEHICLE ACCIDENT LOCATION ACCIDENT DATE
|sGvesieG BKE TOWARDS PIE ( TUAS ) 25/06/2018 09:30
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or eontents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any
loss or damage arising oul of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
GERAL 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
i"SURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax; +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to 5pm
RECﬂRﬁQ_HAN AGEMENT CEﬁThE GST Registration No: M400017735

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref Mo: GR-18-111663
Date of Request: 20/07/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd
10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11
AMK Auto Point
Singapore 568047
Dear SirfMadam,
Your Search Criteria:
Date of Accident: 250672018
Place of Accident: BKE TOWARD PIE
Client Vehicle No: ETE833J
DESCRIPTION MMDU NT (S8)
E-File Search Fee (Public) 14.02
GST Amount 0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 15,00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[%] GIRO[] Cash [ ] Cheque




Our Ref No:
Date of Request:

GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GR-18-111835
23072018

Accord Auto Services Ple Ltd
10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11

AMEK Auto Point
Singapore 568047

Dear SirMadarm,

Date of Accident:
Wehicle No:
Place of Accident:

25/06/2018
ET99833J
BKE TOWARD PIE

Involving Vehicle No: SGY9819G

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref Mo:

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Online Purchase

\With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (5%) QTY  |AMOUNT (S5)

SGY9819G BKE TOWARD PIE 14.001 13.08
GST Amount 0.92
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General
Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no
liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[%] GIRO [] Cash [ ] Cheque




